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Floor Plans & Elevations Plot 3

LAND r/o WARREN DRIVE, OFF

HEYTHROP DRIVE, ICKENHAM.

GROUND FIRST SECOND

NORTH WEST SOUTH EAST

ATTIC ROOM

BEDROOM 3

BEDROOM 2

 Total Area

(ex. garage)

   208m²

19m²

49m²

15m²

9m²

19m²

13m²

2m²

1.2m²

21m²

Tiling.

Facing brickwork.

Contrasting brick

band & headers.

Tile hanging with

decorative feature

bands or detail.

22 / 3521 / 14

Wall mounted cycle

racks for 2 No.

bicycles
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